
TARPON SHORES SUB UNIT 1
LOT 12            OR 68 P 909
OR 77 P 129      OR 493 P 259

BLAKE GWYN M/BLAKE DEBRA J
2467 SURF ROAD
PANACEA, FL 32346

02-6S-02W-033-03629-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 03
75.00 1.00/

02/20/2019 MMSR
02/20/2019 MMSR 02/20/2019 MMSR

02/20/2019 MMSR 0.45 132,000 0 0 132,000

STANDARD
3

161,128
12,089

132,000
305,217
58,444

246,773
HX HB 50,000

196,773
305,217

0

255,737

1175/0854 10/26/2020 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

QUEEN JAMES M & IRENE

BLAKE GWYN M & DEBR

0955/0786 11/20/2014 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MADDOX MARY & MARSHAL

QUEEN JAMES M & IRE
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INCR EYB 1979-1983 PRMT B21-000083

ADD HX FOR 2021-BLAKE

AP ON FILE UNTIL INFORMATION RECEIVED

A WEEK DUE TO MEDICAL ISSUES. WILL HOLD 2021

21000083 ROOF OVER-CO 0 02/02/2021

2012795 RE-ROOF-CO 0 11/26/2012

2011664 DOCKS/SEAWALL 0 09/26/2011

2021HX Base Yr

2467 SURF RD, PANACEA

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,960 114.6000 108.87 322,255 1979 1983 0 0
AP
10 40.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2662

BAS 1,380 100 1979 1,380 75,121

FGR 552 50 1993 276 15,024

FOP 72 30 2004 22 1,198

FUS 322 100 2004 322 17,528

OWH 960 100 1979 960 52,258

3,286 2,960 161,128

BAS=[YR=1979] W14 S21 W32 OWH=[YR=1979]  E32 N30 W32 S30$ N21
W14 S36 PTR=W15 FUS=[YR=2004] W14 S23 E14 N23$ E15$
FGR=[YR=1993] S23 E24 N23 W24$ E24 N3 FOP=[YR=2004] S6 E12 N6
W12$ E36 N33$.
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1 0001 BLOCK UTIL 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 16.00 16.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 640

2 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 260

3 0330 BOAT SHED 0 100 30 16 480.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 1,440

4 0006 ELECTRIC L 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,500.00 8,500.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 1,700

5 0375 WOOD WALK 0 100 32 4 128.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1987 1987 3 20 384

6 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 35 24 840.00 SF 6.00 6.00 50 2018 2018 3 50 2,520

7 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100130 12 1,560.00 SF 6.00 6.00 50 2018 2018 3 50 4,680

8 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 31 5 155.00 SF 6.00 6.00 50 2018 2018 3 50 465

12,089

1 000132 C SFR RIVER 100 80.00 243.00 80.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,650.00 1,650.00 132,000


